USA Product Catalog 2021
C
on
te
nt
s
C
on

43Back to Contents
Unit Code
Side Engine Rear Engine
VCS VCM VCR
Accessories Code DD DD DD
Unit Code
Side Engine Rear Engine
VCS VCM VCR
Accessories Code DX DX DX
Unit Code
Side Engine Rear Engine
VCS VCM VCR
Accessories Code Stainless Steel, Polycarbonate or Polypropylene Hotel Pans available
DRAWER CUSTOMIZING OPTIONS
VCR1/EXT38W VCR1/EXT38HS
VCR1/EXT38W 38” solid worktop, extended equally to the left and right
VCR1/EXT38HS 38” heatshield worktop, extended equally to the left and right
VCR2/EXT38W 38” solid worktop, extended equally to the left and right
VCR2/EXT38HS 38” heatshield worktop, extended equally to the left and right
VCR2/EXT38W VCR2/EXT38HS
44
Extended worktops
Please note: all images shown in this catalogue are for illustration purposes only
DRAWER CUSTOMIZING OPTIONS
VCS1/C/EXT48W 48” solid worktop, extended equally to the left and right
VCR1/C/EXT48W
VCR1/HC/EXT48HS 48” heatshield worktop, extended equally to the left and right
VCS1/C/EXT48HS
VCS2/C/EXT48W 48” solid worktop, extended equally to the left and right
VCR2/C/EXT48W
VCR2/C/EXT48HS 48” heatshield worktop, extended equally to the left and right
VCS2/C/EXT48HS
VCS1/C/EXT48W VCR1/C/EXT48W VCS1/HC/EXT48HS VCR1/C/EXT48HS
VCS2/C/EXT48W VCR2/C/EXT48W VCS2/C/EXT48HS VCR2/C/EXT48HS
45
46Back to Contents
DRAWER CUSTOMIZING OPTIONS
VCS1/C/EXT60W 60” solid worktop, extended to the left or right with a single
supporting shelf
VCR1/C/EXT60W
VCR1/C/EXT60HS 60” heatshield worktop, extended to the left or right with a single
supporting shelf
VCS1/C/EXT60HS
VCS1/C/EXT60W VCR1/C/EXT60W VCS1/C/EXT60HS VCR1/C/EXT60HS
VCS2/C/EXT60W 60” solid worktop, extended to the left or right with a single
supporting shelf
VCR2/C/EXT60W
VCR2/C/EXT60HS 60” heatshield worktop, extended to the left or right with a single
supporting shelf
VCS2/C/EXT60HS
VCS2/C/EXT60W VCR2/C/EXT60W VCS2/C/EXT60HS VCR2/C/EXT60HS
47Back to Contents